CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Director, Construction Services

Administrative Division

City of Myrtle Beach
Staff Contact List
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
BUSINESS LICENSING
PUBLIC WORKS

843-918-1111

Chris Thompson

Permit Services Supervisor & Floodplain Coordinator  Emily Hardee

Plans Expeditor (Residential)
Plans Expeditor (Commercial)

Plans Expeditor
Permit Technician
Property Maintenance Clerk

Inspection Division
Deputy Building Official
Plans Examiner

Chief Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector
Building Inspector

Property Maintenance Inspector
Property Maintenance Inspector
Property Maintenance Inspector
Property Maintenance Inspector

BUSINESS LICENSE
Supervisor

Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Officer

ENGINEERING
Engineering Manager
Civil Engineer
Engineering Technician
Construction Inspector
Construction Inspector
Construction Inspector

Laura Thomas
Colleen Hajnal
Amy Carter
Jacky Hogan
Teresa Cannon

Jimmy Brown
Patrick Ryan
Greg Bagley
Lynn Evans
Jodi Greenwood
Paul Cadieux
Roy Nealy
Chris Owens
Jamie Hucks
Jody Lewis
Manny Hernandez
Rob Hood

843-918-1200
Craig Baer

Lisa LeCours
Brittany Ozment

843-918-2000
John Johnson
Mitch Combs
vacant

Earl Sickels (cell 843-997-7129) or 843-918-2003
Chase Parker (cell 843-997-7127) or 843-918-2013

FAX 843-918-1158

843-918-1183

843-918-1163
843-918-1184
843-918-1195
843-918-1164
843-918-1161
843-918-1194

843-918-1154
843-918-1193
843-918-1178
843-918-1196
843-918-1170
843-918-1144
843-918-1165
843-918-1159
843-918-1078
843-918-1097
843-918-1181
843-918-1173

FAX 843-918-1210

843-918-1172
843-918-1174
843-918-1218

FAX 843-918-2074

843-918-2016
843-918-2027

Dylan Card (cell 843-591-8204) call cell

Refer to the Planning & Zoning webpage for list of contacts.

To Schedule Taps
To Schedule Inspections

Email address for building permit submittals
Email address for trade permits (electrical, HVAC, plumbing, gas)

843-918-2000
843-918-1111

planreviewer@cityofmyrtlebeach.com

permittech@cityofmyrtlebeach.com



https://www.cityofmyrtlebeach.com/departments/planning_and_zoning_department.php
mailto:planreviewer@cityofmyrtlebeach.com

